
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

19” RACK MOUNT  
        – SLIDING PATCH PANEL 
 

 

 

 

  

DESCRIPTIONS 

D-CONNECT's Rack Mount Fiber Optic Patch Panels are 19" inch size and modular design. Slide-Out Rack-
Mount Panel provides a simple, high-density, low profile solution for easy access and management of fiber 
optic terminations in a 1U-rack space design. The Rack-Mount Sliding Panel accommodates up to 96 fibers 
in ST, SC, MTRJ, LC, LSH and FC connector interfaces, optical adapters on the panels could be SC, ST, FC, LC, 
LSH etc. types optional. 

It comes with a number of cable management devices for organizing cables entering and exiting the pan el. 
This Panels are equipped with slack-fiber storage spools, and Splicing tray. Each enclosure features front 
and rear removable metal covers for quick and easy installation and maintenance. The forward and 
backward sliding tray allows installers to access the fiber adapter panels as moves, adds and changes are 
required. 

 
  

  The terminal box is made of HIGH-QUALITY COLD-ROLLED STEEL PLATE 
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FEATURES 

 The terminal box is made of high-quality cold-rolled steel plate, the box surface using epoxy 
electrostatic spray, corrosion resistant, anti-aging; 

 It is used for cable terminal, fixed, asylum and protection of fiber and pigtail splice and the remaining 
fiber. 

 Plastic parts using flame retardant ABS material components;  

 Thickness of metal is 1.2 mm and the shape is with sliding rail easy to use. 

 The box is assembled with SC adapter (insertion loss ≤0.1dB) and 1.5m bundle pigtail. 

 The panel size could be 1U\2U\3U\4U or more in any color of your choice. 

 The panel can be designed with either three/two adaptor plate. It’s easy to install and operate.  
  

 

 
 

Model PP-24 PP-48 PP-72 PP-96 

Size 482*300*1U 482*300*2U 482*300*3U 482*300*4U 

Color Black, Grey or Customization 

Metal Thickness 1.0mm or 1.2mm 

 
 

           ITEM    

Quantity 5pcs/cartons 

Weight 24kg/cartons 

Size 515*360*355 mm/cartons 

 

                    Packing Information 
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Type PP-24 PP -48 PP -72 PP -96  

Box 1pcs 1pcs 1pcs 1pcs  

Sleeves 24 pcs or 48 pcs 48 pcs or 96 pcs 72 pcs or 144 pcs 96 pcs or 192 pcs  

Adaptor available 24pcs- 

SC/Simplex or 

LC/Duplex 

48pcs- 

SC/Simplex or 

LC/Duplex 

72pcs- 

SC/Simplex or 

LC/Duplex 

96pcs- 

SC/Simplex or 

LC/Duplex 

 

Screw M4*30 4 pcs 

Type tie 4 pcs 

Self-adhesive Tape 1 roll 

Bundle pigtail 2PCS 4PCS 2PCS 4PCS 2PCS 
  

 
 

This is splice tray, 
it used for holder sleeves that spliced fiber. 

 
 

Sliding type with drawer, when operated, you can pull it out, 
its easy to operate. 

 

 
 
 

This is entry of cable. 
Each one can holder 3-16 mm cable to put in. 

 

 
 

Cable management, used for fix cable and manager fiber. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

                    Packing List 
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PP-(XX)-(XXX)-(X)-(X)-(XX)-(XX) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  
 

No. of Adapter Holes 

8 Adapter Holes = 8 

12 Adapter Holes = 12 

24 Adapter Holes = 24 

48 Adapter Holes = 48 

96 Adapter Holes = 96 

144 Adapter Holes = 144 

Style of Adapter  

Simplex = S 

Duplex = D 

Quad = Q 

Type of Fiber 

Single Mode = S 

Multi Mode = M 

No. of Adapters Fitted 

8, 12, 24……288 

No Adapters = UL 

Pigtails 

Loaded with pigtails = P 

Not Loaded with Pigtails = NP 

Type of Adapter 

SC = SCU 

SCA = SCA 

LC = LCU 

ST = STU 

FC = FCU 

  

19' RM 24 PORT PATCH PANEL WITH 24 SC SIMPLEX ADAPTERS, NO PIGTAILS 

 

 

                    Ordering Information 


